12
IS 580
INCREMENTAL SHAFT ENCODER Industry Standard Size 25
Syncro Flange Mounting
25000 PPR (Maximum)
4.75 to 30 Volts, RS 422 Compatible
300 kHz Maximum Frequency
Supply Voltage 4.75-30 V DC

7
8
ORDERING CODE
CONNECTIONS
¯
¯
¯
IS    580   -
a Group Function
IS=Incremental Solid Shaft
b Basic Series Number
580
c Shaft Size D
06=6 mm
10=10 mm
a           b       c         d         e          f         g         h             Pulses Per Revolution
-
d Mechanical Options
0=None
2=Steel Cover
e Connector Type
0=2 mtr. (6ft.) Cable
7=12 Pin
f Connector Location
A=Axial
R=Radial
g Output Signals
3=A+B+0
6=A+B+0+Compliments
h Output Circuit Type
3=Push Pull 4.75 to 30 VDCNote: Special functions and designs will be designated by a 4 digit
code at the end of the part number. Consult factory for further details